Response_Date

12/14/19 11:54 PM
12/14/19 11:42 PM
12/14/19 11:39 PM
12/14/19 11:38 PM
12/14/19 11:20 PM

12/14/19 10:43 PM

12/14/19 10:22 PM
12/14/19 10:16 PM
12/14/19 10:14 PM
12/14/19 10:04 PM
12/14/19 10:03 PM
12/14/19 10:02 PM
12/14/19 9:05 PM
12/14/19 8:53 PM
12/14/19 8:27 PM
12/14/19 7:53 PM
12/14/19 7:46 PM
12/14/19 7:35 PM
12/14/19 7:26 PM
12/14/19 7:16 PM
12/14/19 7:07 PM
12/14/19 7:02 PM
12/14/19 6:59 PM
12/14/19 6:44 PM
12/14/19 6:39 PM
12/14/19 6:39 PM
12/14/19 6:29 PM
12/14/19 6:23 PM
12/14/19 6:17 PM
12/14/19 6:15 PM
12/14/19 6:12 PM
12/14/19 5:42 PM

Problem
Unverified Alarm
Pedestrian Stop
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Vehicle

Traffic Complaint

Traffic Stop

Area Check
Building Check
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Traffic Complaint
REDDI

Info Medical (Law)
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Lost Property
Traffic Stop
Building Check
Assist Other Agency
Suspicious Person
Traffic Stop
Building Check
Traffic Stop

Assist Other Agency
Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop
Motorist Assist

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1101-1253 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16901 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

I70 Eb / C470 Wb To 170 Eb Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16920 W 6th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17456 W 10TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3050-3998 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 93 / Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Jackson St/ 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17500 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
204 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

730 Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Golden Ridge Rd / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
14th St/ Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1701 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

8th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 58 Eb At Washington, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

707 Hllinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

8th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Page 1 of 3

Master_Incident Number

12142019-0695265
12142019-0695256
12142019-0695253
12142019-0695254
12142019-0695218

12142019-0695170

12142019-0695147
12142019-0695139
12142019-0695135
12142019-0695121
12142019-0695116
12142019-0695115
12142019-0695063
12142019-0695049
12142019-0695011
12142019-0694960
12142019-0694948
12142019-0694933
12142019-0694920
12142019-0694911
12142019-0694899
12142019-0694893
12142019-0694886
12142019-0694862
12142019-0694853
12142019-0694852
12142019-0694843
12142019-0694834
12142019-0694824
12142019-0694823
12142019-0694820
12142019-0694778

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-006919

GN19-006918



12/14/19 5:40 PM
12/14/19 5:39 PM
12/14/19 5:35 PM
12/14/19 5:31 PM
12/14/19 5:07 PM
12/14/19 5:03 PM
12/14/19 4:54 PM
12/14/19 4:53 PM

12/14/19 4:47 PM

12/14/19 4:46 PM
12/14/19 4:44 PM
12/14/19 4:35 PM
12/14/19 4:27 PM
12/14/19 4:23 PM
12/14/19 4:19 PM
12/14/19 4:15 PM
12/14/19 4:09 PM
12/14/19 3:18 PM
12/14/19 3:01 PM
12/14/19 2:26 PM
12/14/19 1:07 PM
12/14/19 12:37 PM
12/14/19 12:35 PM
12/14/19 12:05 PM
12/14/19 11:59 AM
12/14/19 11:58 AM
12/14/19 11:44 AM
12/14/19 11:40 AM
12/14/19 11:08 AM
12/14/19 11:03 AM

12/14/19 10:59 AM
12/14/19 10:52 AM

Traffic Stop
Welfare Check
Traffic Stop

Assist Fire/Medical
Building Check
Follow Up

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
MVA Unknown
Injury

Safe 2 Tell

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Menacing

Traffic Enforcement
911 Hangup/Check
Disturbance
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Motorist Assist
Hazard

Follow Up
Juvenile Complaint
Traffic Complaint
Citizen Assist

911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
Suspicious Vehicle
Motor Vehicle Theft
Area Check

Area Check
Special Assignment
PD

Extra Patrol

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

470/6
1212 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19TH ST / ARAPAHOE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1040 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 Wb At C470, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401

23rd St/ Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18400 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2127 Table Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 6 EB / TRIPP RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
601 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

651 16th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Lunnonhaus Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16900 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Ave Eb At 170, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

232 Berthoud Way, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

651 Golden Eagle Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
1216 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1470 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
351 MESA VIEW WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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12142019-0694773
12142019-0694772
12142019-0694766
12142019-0694760
12142019-0694723
12142019-0694718
12142019-0694702
12142019-0694700

12142019-0694688

12142019-0694689
12142019-0694678
12142019-0694670
12142019-0694663
12142019-0694659
12142019-0694656
12142019-0694653
12142019-0694642
12142019-0694571
12142019-0694548
12142019-0694502
12142019-0694402
12142019-0694360
12142019-0694348
12142019-0694301
12142019-0694287
12142019-0694284
12142019-0694263
12142019-0694264
12142019-0694194
12142019-0694184

12142019-0694181
12142019-0694165

GN19-006917

GN19-006915
GN19-006916

GN19-006914

GN19-006913



12/14/19 10:51 AM
12/14/19 10:43 AM
12/14/19 10:36 AM
12/14/19 10:28 AM
12/14/19 10:28 AM
12/14/19 10:26 AM
12/14/19 10:11 AM
12/14/19 10:07 AM
12/14/19 10:07 AM
12/14/19 9:06 AM
12/14/19 6:54 AM
12/14/19 5:23 AM
12/14/19 5:06 AM
12/14/19 4:10 AM
12/14/19 3:53 AM
12/14/19 3:45 AM
12/14/19 2:00 AM
12/14/19 1:58 AM
12/14/19 1:45 AM
12/14/19 1:43 AM
12/14/19 1:17 AM

12/14/19 1:12 AM

12/14/19 1:01 AM
12/14/19 1:00 AM

12/14/19 12:49 AM

12/14/19 12:29 AM
12/14/19 12:28 AM
12/14/19 12:18 AM

Area Check
Vacation Check
Extra Patrol
Vacation Check
Building Check
Vacation Check
Vacation Check
Area Check
Building Check
Advised PD
Burglary
Suspicious Vehicle
Info Medical (Law)
Informational
REDDI

Unwanted Party
Welfare Check
Intoxicated Person
Unverified Alarm
Area Check
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle

Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle

Suspicious Vehicle

Assist Other Agency
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

121 COUNTY HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 JOSEPH CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

605 JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
142 Sagebrush St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700-blk 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

11th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Tunnel 1 Trlhd, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
800 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

615 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

16600 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

3050 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19300 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Car Wash On Utah On S Golden

Indiana St / W 6th Ave Frontage Rd S, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

Colf At 6th

6th Ave Eb At 170, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
COLFAX/QUAKER, LAKEWOOD, CO
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12142019-0694163
12142019-0694155
12142019-0694145
12142019-0694131
12142019-0694130
12142019-0694125
12142019-0694110
12142019-0694107
12142019-0694106
12142019-0694030
12142019-0693927
12142019-0693902
12142019-0693898
12142019-0693867
12142019-0693855
12142019-0693849
12142019-0693801
12142019-0693800
12142019-0693791
12142019-0693788
12142019-0693774

12142019-0693770

12142019-0693761
12142019-0693760

12142019-0693755

12142019-0693738
12142019-0693736
12142019-0693725

GN19-006911

GN19-006910



